
USSA-FS2019-17 B Holiday Valley, NY - Holiday Valley Freestyle Extravaganza
Holiday Valley, NY

Feb 3, 2019 (Sun) (N0199) (N0200)

Head Judge: KASPER,Benjamin 

Chief of Comp: EDWARDS,Chris

T.D.: FREDERICK,William 

Chief of Scoring: SCHAAB,Liz

Judge 1: KASPER,Benjamin 

Judge 2: KWASNIEWSKI,Braden 

Judge 3: FREDERICK,Owen 

Course: Foxfire

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style              Event                     Date: Feb 3, 2019 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 2:20 pm
Holiday Valley, NY       USSA-FS2019-17 B Hol                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== =======

1  21 DUDA,Jessica      F15 Sev  62  60  60  60.6
63  65  65  64.3    64.3

2  17 DIFRANCESCO,Lucy  F15 Hol  55  50  56  53.6

54  56  52  54.0    54.0
3  25 ELLIOT,Chelsea    F15 Buf  41  42  46  43.0

36  35  32  34.3    43.0
4  29 FORLINI,Sofia     F15 Sev  40  38  45  41.0

34  34  32  33.3    41.0
5  70 SCHAAB,Zoe        F15 Hv   42  39  40  40.3

35  34  33  34.0    40.3
6   6 BUTLER,Brooke     F15 Hv   40  37  36  37.6

37  39  40  38.6    38.6
7  35 HENRICH,Anneliese F13 Buf  39  37  39  38.3

33  33  31  32.3    38.3
8  10 LEONE,Bella       F15 Hv   36  35  40  37.0

34  34  32  33.3    37.0
9  34 HELM,Casey        F17 Buf  34  35  32  33.6

36  35  39  36.6    36.6
10  89 WOODROW,Caitlin   F13 Hmt  31  29  32  30.6

26  25  30  27.0    30.6
11  45 LARUSCH,Ella      F11 Hv   25  25  20  23.3

24  28  20  24.0    24.0
12  11 COLLINS,Bridget   F17 Buf  18  17  12  15.6

dnf    15.6

1  12 COLLINS,Liam      M19 Buf  70  65  69  68.0
75  75  78  76.0    76.0

2  20 DUDA,Tyler        M15 Sev  60  55  60  58.3
73  72  73  72.6    72.6

3  79 VAN NORMAN,Nathan M15 Hv   31  30  35  32.0
66  68  67  67.0    67.0

4  44 KRIBERNEY,Jake    M15 Sev  50  48  50  49.3
58  52  49  53.0    53.0

5  88 WOODROW,Colin     M15 Hmt  46  45  45  45.3
54  48  52  51.3    51.3+106

6  28 FERRINO,Samuel    M17 Buf  54  51  49  51.3
50  47  49  48.6    51.3+105

7  37 JACKS,Spencer     M13 Hv   51  49  53  51.0
37  37  38  37.3    51.0

8  66 PLUMMER,Nolan     M15 Sev  42  46  48  45.3
48  50  50  49.3    49.3

9  48 MANGANO,Michael   M15 Buf  34  32  38  34.6
52  43  49  48.0    48.0

10  52 MARSHALL,Sean     M15 Sev  40  43  48  43.6
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Slope Style              Event                     Date: Feb 3, 2019 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 2:20 pm
Holiday Valley, NY       USSA-FS2019-17 B Hol                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== =======

27  30  28  28.3    43.6
11  65 PIRAIN,Reese      M13 Sev  41  40  42  41.0

40  42  42  41.3    41.3
12  39 JELOVICH,Connor   M13 Sev  42  41  39  40.6

38  38  41  39.0    40.6
13   4 BOSSOLA,Nicco     M11 Sev  40  40  41  40.3

33  33  32  32.6    40.3
14   3 BERGLUND,Robert   M11 Hmt  38  38  39  38.3

35  35  34  34.6    38.3
15   2 BALL,Colden       M17 Buf  36  37  38  37.0

33  34  30  32.3    37.0
16  58 MCDONALD,Tiller   M15 Buf  33  36  39  36.0

32  30  30  30.6    36.0+75
17  81 MCCALIP,Chance    M11 Sev  36  35  37  36.0

32  29  33  31.3    36.0+73
18  78 TEMPLETON,James   M11 Sev  36  34  35  35.0

30  32  33  31.6    35.0
19  16 DIFRANCESCO,Vince M11 Hol  33  30  34  32.3

23  25  25  24.3    32.3
20  77 TEETER,John       M09 Hmt  35  30  30  31.6

33  33  29  31.6    31.6
21  30 GLOGOWSKI,Aidan   M17 Buf  23  20  19  20.6

30  30  28  29.3    29.3
22  18 DONNELLY,Ronan    M13 Hv                dns

dns     dns
22  46 LARUSCH,Matthew   M15 Hv                dns

dns     dns
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style              Finals                    Date: Feb 3, 2019 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 2:21 pm
Holiday Valley, NY       USSA-FS2019-17 B Hol                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   45 LARUSCH,Ella         F11 Hv Holiday V   24.0

1   35 HENRICH,Anneliese    F13 Buf Buffalo    38.3
2   89 WOODROW,Caitlin      F13 Hmt Holimont   30.6

1   21 DUDA,Jessica         F15 Sev Seven Sp   64.3
2   17 DIFRANCESCO,Lucy     F15 Holimont Sno   54.0
3   25 ELLIOT,Chelsea       F15 Buf Buffalo    43.0
4   29 FORLINI,Sofia        F15 Sev Seven Sp   41.0

5   70 SCHAAB,Zoe           F15 Hv Holiday V   40.3
6    6 BUTLER,Brooke        F15 Hv Holiday V   38.6
7   10 LEONE,Bella          F15 Hv Holiday V   37.0

1   34 HELM,Casey           F17 Buf Buffalo    36.6
2   11 COLLINS,Bridget      F17 Buf Buffalo    15.6

1   77 TEETER,John          M09 Hmt Holimont   31.6

1    4 BOSSOLA,Nicco        M11 Sev Seven Sp   40.3
2    3 BERGLUND,Robert      M11 Hmt Holimont   38.3
3   81 MCCALIP,Chance       M11 Sev Seven Sp   36.0

4   78 TEMPLETON,James      M11 Sev Seven Sp   35.0
5   16 DIFRANCESCO,Vincent  M11 Holimont Sno   32.3

1   37 JACKS,Spencer        M13 Hv Holiday V   51.0
2   65 PIRAIN,Reese         M13 Sev Seven Sp   41.3
3   39 JELOVICH,Connor      M13 Sev Seven Sp   40.6
4   18 DONNELLY,Ronan       M13 Hv Holiday V    dns

1   20 DUDA,Tyler           M15 Sev Seven Sp   72.6
2   79 VAN NORMAN,Nathaniel M15 Hv Holiday V   67.0
3   44 KRIBERNEY,Jake       M15 Sev Seven Sp   53.0
4   88 WOODROW,Colin        M15 Hmt Holimont   51.3

5   66 PLUMMER,Nolan        M15 Sev Seven Sp   49.3
6   48 MANGANO,Michael      M15 Buf Buffalo    48.0
7   52 MARSHALL,Sean        M15 Sev Seven Sp   43.6
8   58 MCDONALD,Tiller      M15 Buf Buffalo    36.0
9   46 LARUSCH,Matthew      M15 Hv Holiday V    dns

1   28 FERRINO,Samuel       M17 Buf Buffalo    51.3
2    2 BALL,Colden          M17 Buf Buffalo    37.0
3   30 GLOGOWSKI,Aidan      M17 Buf Buffalo    29.3

1   12 COLLINS,Liam         M19 Buf Buffalo    76.0
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